ZKLDF120  INA  120x210x40mm  H
40  mm  Angular  contact  ball
bearings
Bearing number ZKLDF120
Size (mm) 120x210x40
Brand INA
Bore Diameter (mm) 120
Outer Diameter (mm) 210
Width (mm) 40
d 120 mm
D 210 mm
H 40 mm
a 6.2 mm
d1 7 mm
d2 11 mm
d3 7 mm
D1 185 mm
D2 159 mm
D3 181 mm
H1 26 mm
J 135 mm
J1 195 mm
Weight 6 Kg
Dynamic load rating axial (C) 76 kN
Static load rating axial (C0) 315 kN